Rockhampton Thursday 25 October, 2018

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 2018 BREAST CANCER AWARENESS RACE DAY Maiden

Handicap
1100 metres

01 A Real Gem(Craig Smith)
02 Calzaghe Prince(Allan A Clark)

$14000

03  Frugal(Ricky Vale)
04 Miss de Mirage(Angela Stephens)

05 Tom's Star(Damien Rideout)

06 Golden Mount(Jacko Sigvart)

07 A Wee Shock (NZ)(Allan A Clark)
08 The Volto(Vic Heading)

09 Dixie Lee(Clinton Garland)

2 XXXX GOLD Class 2 Handicap
1300 metres $14000
01  Onemore Emotion(Jared Wehlow)
02 Point Forward(QOlivia Cairns)
04 Justalad(Gary Fisher)

05 That's Anna(Adrian Coome)
06  Jabrook(Tim Cook)

07 Madra Rua(Zoe Hohn)

08 Earl of Fordyce(Gary Teal)

3 PKF HACKETTS Class 6 Plate
1500 metres $14000
01 Dane Cheval(Julieann Lancaster)
02 Malkara(Clinton Thompson)
03 Rise to Fame(Mick Attard)
04 Turkey Beach(Jared Wehlow)
05 Potemkin(Craig Smith)
06 Blooming Tycoon(Ian Livingstone)
07 Flat to Stack(Kevin Hansen)

1814 metres $14000
01 Lady No More(Ian Livingstone)

James Orman

Nathan
Thomas

Ryan Wiggins

Michael
Stephens

Les Tilley
Mr Dale Evans
Nigel Seymour

Rhiannon
Payne

David Hayse

Ryan Wiggins
Justin Stanley

Rhiannon
Payne

Les Tilley
Mr Dale Evans
Nigel Seymour

Nathan
Thomas

Mark Barnham
Les Tilley

Mr Dale Evans
Ryan Wiggins

James Orman
Justin Stanley
David Hayse

James Orman

01:50PM

5
1

~N

S O W o

02:25PM

w = NN U

03:05PM

U N O D =N

8

59.0
58.0

58.0
57.5

57.5
56.0
55.5
55.0

54.0

59.0
57.5
55.0

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
56.0
55.5
54.5

BUTLERS PARTNERS (REGIONAL) PTY LTD BM65 Handicap
03:40PM

59.0

02

04

05
07
08

5 J AND C LEGH GENERAL ENGINEERING QTIS Three-Years-Old

Perfectly Aligned(Julieann Mark Barnham

Lancaster)

Plain 'n' Simple(Julieann Nathan
Lancaster) Thomas
Ruby Ray(Mary Hassam) Pietro Romeo
Craiglea Virtue(Krystle Johnston) David Hayse

Snip 'n' Drift(Kevin Hansen) Nigel Seymour

0 - 60 Handicap
1050 metres QTIS: $26000 , Non QTIS: $12000

01
02
05
06
07
08
09

10

6 SA AND MJ STEVENS HAY SUPPLIES 0 - 55 Handicap
1050 metres

01
02
03
04
06
07
08
09

7 ROCKHAMPTON BUSINESS MACHINES Class 6 Handicap
1050 metres

01
02
03
04
05
06

Ruby Georgie(Tom Button)
Shenron(Mick Attard)
Taraki(Graeme Green)
Craiglea Ella(Krystle Johnston)
Zloto(Peter Fleming)

Miss Manibel(Fred E Smith)

Justin Stanley
Mr Dale Evans
Les Tilley
David Hayse
Nigel Seymour
Pietro Romeo

Our Girl Fifi(Allan A Clark) Nathan
Thomas
Spending Frenzy(Andrew Suli) Adam Spinks

$14000

Mr Dale Evans
Justin Stanley

Golfing(Rodney Hay)
Scrivano(Scott Rodgers)

Toecanargie Man(Sandy Watkins) Les Tilley
Sky Brook(Geoffrey Elliott) David Hayse
Heavenly Dream(Tim Cook) Nigel Seymour
Liker(Peter Duncan) Ryan Wiggins
Meteor's Man(John Poots) David Simmons
Fairy Wings(Geoffrey Elliott) Rhiannon

Payne

$14000
Colosseum King(Mick Attard)
Mystic Forces(Tom Button)
Barachiel(Jim O'Shea)

The Baker(Glenda Bell)
Timetus(Craig Smith)

Lucky Clover(Ricky Vale)

Mr Dale Evans
Justin Stanley
David Hayse
Adam Spinks
James Orman
Nigel Seymour

3

1

2

w o = h U1 O

N

8

A ON U1 O

58.5

57.5

56.5
54.0
54.0

04:15PM

59.0
56.5
55.0
54.5
54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

04:50PM

59.0
59.0
58.5
57.0
56.5
56.5
56.5
54.5

05:25PM

59.0
59.0
58.0
58.0
56.5
54.5

07 A Littlebittamagic(Clinton Rhiannon 1 54.0
Thompson) Payne
08 Clappers(Glenda Bell) Les Tiley 7 54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




