Rockhampton Thursday 25 October, 2018



1 54.0

7 54.0

Rhiannon

Les Tilley

Payne

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

08

07 A Littlebittamagic(Clinton

Clappers(Glenda Bell)

Thompson)

Han	8 BREAST CANCER AWARENESS Idicap	RACE DAY Maid	len		02	Perfectly Aligned(Julieann Lancaster)	Mark Barnham	3	58.5	
110	0 metres \$14000		01	:50PM	04	Plain 'n' Simple(Julieann	Nathan	5	57.5	
01	A Real Gem(Craig Smith)	James Orman	5	59.0		Lancaster)	Thomas			
02	Calzaghe Prince(Allan A Clark)	Nathan	1	58.0	05	Ruby Ray(Mary Hassam)	Pietro Romeo	2	56.5	
		Thomas			07	Craiglea Virtue(Krystle Johnston)	David Hayse	7	54.0	
03	Frugal(Ricky Vale)	Ryan Wiggins	2	58.0	08	Snip 'n' Drift(Kevin Hansen)	Nigel Seymour	1	54.0	
04	Miss de Mirage(Angela Stephens)	Michael Stephens	7	57.5	5 J AND C LEGH GENERAL ENGINEERING QTIS Three-Years-0					
05	Tom's Star(Damien Rideout)	Les Tilley	6 57.5			0 - 60 Handicap 1050 metres QTIS: \$26000 , Non QTIS: \$12000			04:15PN	
06	Golden Mount(Jacko Sigvart)	Mr Dale Evans	3	56.0	01	• · ·	-		59.0	
07	A Wee Shock (NZ)(Allan A Clark)	Nigel Seymour	9	55.5		Ruby Georgie(Tom Button)	Justin Stanley			
08	The Volto(Vic Heading)	Rhiannon	4	55.0	02	Shenron(Mick Attard)	Mr Dale Evans	6	56.5	
		Payne			05 06	Taraki(Graeme Green)	Les Tilley	5	55.0 54.5	
09	Dixie Lee(Clinton Garland)	David Hayse	8	54.0		Craiglea Ella(Krystle Johnston)	David Hayse	4		
2 XXXX GOLD Class 2 Handicap					07	Zloto(Peter Fleming)	Nigel Seymour	1		
1300 metres \$14000			02	25PM	08	Miss Manibel(Fred E Smith)	Pietro Romeo	8	54.0	
01	Onemore Emotion(Jared Wehlow)	Ryan Wiggins	6	59.0	09	Our Girl Fifi(Allan A Clark)	Nathan Thomas	3	54.0	
02	Point Forward(Olivia Cairns)	Justin Stanley	2		10	Spending Frenzy(Andrew Suli)	Adam Spinks	7	54.0	
04	Justalad(Gary Fisher)	Rhiannon	4	55.0						
		Payne			6 SA AND MJ STEVENS HAY SUPPLIES 0 - 55 Handicap					
05	That's Anna(Adrian Coome)	Les Tilley	5	54.0	105	50 metres \$14000		04	:50PM	
06	Jabrook(Tim Cook)	Mr Dale Evans	7	54.0	01	Golfing(Rodney Hay)	Mr Dale Evans	6	59.0	
07	Madra Rua(Zoe Hohn)	Nigel Seymour	1	54.0	02	Scrivano(Scott Rodgers)	Justin Stanley	2	59.0	
08	Earl of Fordyce(Gary Teal)	Nathan	3	54.0	03	Toecanargie Man(Sandy Watkins)	Les Tilley	1	58.5	
		Thomas			04	Sky Brook(Geoffrey Elliott)	David Hayse	7	57.0	
	HACKETTS Class 6 Plate				06	Heavenly Dream(Tim Cook)	Nigel Seymour	4	56.5	
	0 metres \$14000			:05PM	07	Liker(Peter Duncan)	Ryan Wiggins	9	56.5	
150	V IIIELIES 314000		03	USPIN			,	,		
		Mark Barnham			08	Meteor's Man(John Poots)	David Simmons	3	56.5	
01	Dane Cheval(Julieann Lancaster)	Mark Barnham	3	59.0		Meteor's Man(John Poots) Fairy Wings(Geoffrey Elliott)	David Simmons Rhiannon	3		
01 02	Dane Cheval(Julieann Lancaster) Malkara(Clinton Thompson)	Les Tilley	3 2	59.0 59.0	08	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	David Simmons	3		
01 02 03	Dane Cheval(Julieann Lancaster) Malkara(Clinton Thompson) Rise to Fame(Mick Attard)	Les Tilley Mr Dale Evans	3 2 1	59.0 59.0 59.0	08 09	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	David Simmons Rhiannon Payne	3 5	54.5	
01 02 03 04	Dane Cheval(Julieann Lancaster) Malkara(Clinton Thompson) Rise to Fame(Mick Attard) Turkey Beach(Jared Wehlow)	Les Tilley Mr Dale Evans Ryan Wiggins	3 2 1 4	59.0 59.0 59.0 59.0	08 09 7 RO	Fairy Wings(Geoffrey Elliott)	David Simmons Rhiannon Payne NES Class 6 Hand	3 5 dicap	54.5	
01 02 03 04 05	Dane Cheval(Julieann Lancaster) Malkara(Clinton Thompson) Rise to Fame(Mick Attard) Turkey Beach(Jared Wehlow) Potemkin(Craig Smith)	Les Tilley Mr Dale Evans Ryan Wiggins James Orman	3 2 1 4 6	59.0 59.0 59.0 59.0 59.0	08 09 7 RO	Fairy Wings(Geoffrey Elliott)	David Simmons Rhiannon Payne NES Class 6 Hand	3 5 dicap 05	54.5 54.5	
01 02 03 04 05 06	Dane Cheval(Julieann Lancaster) Malkara(Clinton Thompson) Rise to Fame(Mick Attard) Turkey Beach(Jared Wehlow) Potemkin(Craig Smith) Blooming Tycoon(Ian Livingstone)	Les Tilley Mr Dale Evans Ryan Wiggins James Orman Justin Stanley	3 2 1 4 6 7	59.0 59.0 59.0 59.0 56.0 55.5	08 09 7 RO 105	Fairy Wings(Geoffrey Elliott) CKHAMPTON BUSINESS MACHI 50 metres \$14000	David Simmons Rhiannon Payne NES Class 6 Hand	3 5 dicap 05	54.5 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
01 02 03 04 05 06 07	Dane Cheval(Julieann Lancaster) Malkara(Clinton Thompson) Rise to Fame(Mick Attard) Turkey Beach(Jared Wehlow) Potemkin(Craig Smith) Blooming Tycoon(Ian Livingstone) Flat to Stack(Kevin Hansen)	Les Tilley Mr Dale Evans Ryan Wiggins James Orman Justin Stanley David Hayse	3 2 4 6 7 5	59.0 59.0 59.0 59.0 56.0 55.5 54.5	08 09 7 RO 105 01	Fairy Wings(Geoffrey Elliott) CKHAMPTON BUSINESS MACHI 60 metres \$14000 Colosseum King(Mick Attard)	David Simmons Rhiannon Payne NES Class 6 Hand Mr Dale Evans	3 5 dicap 05	54.5 25PN 59.0 59.0	
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 4 BUT	Dane Cheval(Julieann Lancaster) Malkara(Clinton Thompson) Rise to Fame(Mick Attard) Turkey Beach(Jared Wehlow) Potemkin(Craig Smith) Blooming Tycoon(Ian Livingstone) Flat to Stack(Kevin Hansen) CLERS PARTNERS (REGIONAL) P	Les Tilley Mr Dale Evans Ryan Wiggins James Orman Justin Stanley David Hayse	3 2 1 4 6 7 5 andio	59.0 59.0 59.0 59.0 56.0 55.5 54.5	08 09 7 RO 105 01 02	Fairy Wings(Geoffrey Elliott) CKHAMPTON BUSINESS MACHI GO metres \$14000 Colosseum King(Mick Attard) Mystic Forces(Tom Button) Barachiel(Jim O'Shea)	David Simmons Rhiannon Payne NES Class 6 Hand Mr Dale Evans Justin Stanley	3 5 dicap 05 8 9 5	54.5	
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 4 BUT	Dane Cheval(Julieann Lancaster) Malkara(Clinton Thompson) Rise to Fame(Mick Attard) Turkey Beach(Jared Wehlow) Potemkin(Craig Smith) Blooming Tycoon(Ian Livingstone) Flat to Stack(Kevin Hansen)	Les Tilley Mr Dale Evans Ryan Wiggins James Orman Justin Stanley David Hayse	3 2 1 4 6 7 5 andio	59.0 59.0 59.0 59.0 56.0 55.5 54.5	08 09 7 RO 105 01 02 03	Fairy Wings(Geoffrey Elliott) CKHAMPTON BUSINESS MACHI 50 metres \$14000 Colosseum King(Mick Attard) Mystic Forces(Tom Button)	David Simmons Rhiannon Payne NES Class 6 Hand Mr Dale Evans Justin Stanley David Hayse	3 5 dicap 05 8 9 5	59.0 59.0 59.0 58.0	

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.